
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Notice To Proceed 0 days Wed 1/1/20 Wed 1/1/20

2 NEPA Studies 370 days Wed 1/1/20 Tue 6/1/21

3 Preliminary Engineering 196 days Wed 1/1/20 Wed 9/30/20

4 Final Design 262 days Wed 6/2/21 Thu 6/2/22

5 ROW Acquisition 522 days Wed 6/2/21 Thu 6/1/23

6 PS&E Approval 0 days Tue 8/1/23 Tue 8/1/23

7 Bidding Activities 32 days Fri 9/1/23 Mon 10/16/23

8 Award Construction Contract 0 days Fri 12/1/23 Fri 12/1/23

9 Construction Contract Notice To Proceed 0 days Thu 2/1/24 Thu 2/1/24

10 Construction Activities 391 days Fri 2/2/24 Fri 8/1/25

11 Construction Substantial Completion 0 days Fri 8/1/25 Fri 8/1/25

12 Project Closeout Activities 43 days Mon 8/4/25 Wed 10/1/25

13 Project Closeout 0 days Wed 10/1/25 Wed 10/1/25
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